LAMPIRAN
"
22(1 ]~
3
,go
2
pengisian
OIODE

24l!1 .... -10101
AT89S51
Ordering Information
Speed Power
(MHz) Supply Ordering Code Paclcage Operation Range
24 4.0V to 5.5V AT89S51-24AC 44A I Commercial
AT89S51-24JC 44J (ovC to 70c C)
AT89S51-24PC 40P6 I
I
r AT89S51-24AI
- ~
44A Industrial
AT89S51-24J1 44J (-40°C to 85'C)
AT89S51-24PI 40P6
33 4 5V to 5 5V ! AT89SS1-33AC .... " Commen;ial I AT89S51·33JC 44J (OC to 70'C)
AT89S51·33PC 4OP6
I = Preliminary Availability
~--'
Package Type